Imaging Services
Chest 1 View
Chest 2 Views
X-Ray Hip Unilateral 2-3 Views
X-Ray Hand 3 Views
X-Ray Shoulder 2 Views
X-Ray Abdomen 1 View
X-Ray Foot 3 or More Views
X-Ray Ankle 3 Views
Intraop-Fluoro Less than 1 Hr with Image
Mammogram Screening Bilateral
Digital Breast Screening Tomosynthesis Bilateral
Ultrasound Abdomen Limited
Ultrasound Venous Imaging Lower Extremity Unilateral
Ultrasound Pelvic
Ultrasound Retroperitoneal Complete
Ultrasound Carotid Doppler Bilateral
CT Head Scan without Contrast
CT Abdomen & Pelvis with Contrast
CT Abdomen & Pelvis without Contrast
CT Cervical Spine without Contrast
CT Chest with/without Contrast
CT Chest with Contrast
CT Chest without Contrast
MRI Lumbar Spine without Contrast
MRI Brain without Contrast
MRI Brain with/without Contrast
MRI Cervical Spine without Contrast
MRI Knee without Contrast
MRI Shoulder without Contrast
PET Image with CT Skull - Thigh

Room and Care Charge
ICU
Med/Surg
Swing Bed
Obstetrics
Nursery

Emergency Department
ED Level 1
ED Level 2
ED Level 3
ED Level 4
ED Level 5
ED Level 6

Urgent Care
Urgent Care Level 1
Urgent Care Level 2
Urgent Care Level 3
Urgent Care Level 4

Labor and Delivery Services
Labor Hour less than 24 Hours per labor hour
Labor Hour Initial
Non-Stress Test
Delivery Vaginal
Observation OB less than 24 Hours per observation hour
Observation OB more than 24 Hours per observation hour

Radiation Therapy
Radiation Treatment Delivery > 1 MEV; Complex
Intensity Modulated Radiation Therapy (IMRT) Delivery; Complex
Radiation Dosimetry; Basic
Design Molds/Mask; Complex
Continued Medical Physics Consultation
Stereoscopic X-Ray Guidance
Intensity Modulated Radiation Therapy (IMRT) Delivery; Simple

Respiratory Care
EKG
EEG
Inhaler - Initial
Methacholine Challenge
Sleep Study Home
Sleep Study - PSGI
Sleep Study - Bipap/Cpap

Price
$353.26
$406.25
$467.44
$440.67
$509.56
$496.30
$502.40
$500.39

$2,186.33
$263.25
$81.62
$1,254.94
$1,006.82
$991.42
$1,191.86
$1,522.16
$1,800.00
$2,400.00
$1,800.00
$1,800.00
$3,050.00
$2,400.00
$1,800.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$3,200.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$8,680.10

Price
$2,500.00
$1,550.00
$1,450.00
$1,550.00
$1,000.00

Price
$349.20
$580.50

$1,084.51
$1,806.30
$2,878.20
$3,333.60

Price
$105.42
$149.33
$173.50
$189.22

Price
$18.16
$1,132.32
$550.00
$5,000.00
$18.16
$64.58

Price
$1,100.00
$6,000.00

$728.00
$1,300.00
$1,050.00
$800.00
$5,000.00

Price

$304.58
$1,057.03

$166.01
$1,277.09
$1,040.28
$5,585.19
$6,483.63

Laboratory Charges
Draw Fee
CBC/Auto
Basic Metabolic
Troponin T
Comprehensive Metabolic
Lipid Panel
CBC w/o Diff
Urinalysis Microscopic
TSH
Lactic Acid
Liver Function Panel
Hemoglobin A1C
Magnesium
Blood Culture
Lipase
Creatinine Serum
Colony Count
Prothrombin
Urine Reag Strip
CPK
Aerobic Bacteria ID
CKMB Assay
Sensitivity
Level 4 Path Complicated
BUN
CRP, Quantitative
Sed Rate
HCG Pregnancy Test
B Natriuretic Peptide
Electrolytes Panel
Influenza A/B
SGOT
Free T4
Hemoglobin
Hematocrit

Physical, Occupational, & Speech Therapy
PT Therapeutic Procedure - 15 Minute
PT Manual Therapy - 15 Minute
PT Aquatic Therapy - 15 Minute
PT Evaluation Low Complex - 20 Minute
PT Evaluation Mod Complex - 30 Minute
PT Neuromuscular - 15 Minute
OT Therapeutic Procedure - 15 Minute
OT Act Daily Liv - 15 Minute
OT Evaluation Low Complex - 30 Minute
OT Manual Therapy - 15 Minute
OT Fluidotherapy
OT Evaluation Mod Complex - 45 Minute
OT Aquatic Therapy - 15 Minute
ST Individual Therapy - 30 Minute
ST Individual Therapy - 60 Minute
ST Clinical Swallow Evaluation - 30 Minute

Surgery
Surgery Level 1 Initial 15 Minutes
Surgery Level 1 Subsequent Minutes
Surgery Level 2 Initial 15 Minutes
Surgery Level 2 Subsequent Minutes
Surgery Level 3 Initial 15 Minutes
Surgery Level 3 Subsequent Minutes
Surgery Level 4 Initial 15 Minutes
Surgery Level 4 Subsequent Minutes
Anesthesia General Initial 15 Minutes
Anesthesia General Subsequent Minutes
Anesthesia Regional Initial 15 Minutes
Anesthesia Regional Subsequent Minutes
Anesthesia Monitored Initial 15 Minutes
Anesthesia Monitored Subsequent Minutes
Anesthesia IV Sedation Initial 15 Minutes
Anesthesia IV Sedation Subsequent Minutes
Anesthesia Local Initial 15 Minutes
Anesthesia Local Subsequent Minutes
Recovery Room Phase 1 Initial 15 Minutes
Recovery Room Phase 1 Subsequent Minutes
Recovery Room Phase 2 Initial 15 Minutes
Recovery Room Phase 2 Subsequent Minutes

Price
$28.00
$70.14
$90.49

$209.08
$130.51
$103.85
$50.64
$60.16
$126.02
$149.87
$80.00
$78.93
$96.15
$214.51
$138.95
$37.00
$59.98
$41.65
$45.77
$67.16
$97.65
$184.00
$101.12
$462.00
$33.00
$129.87
$143.87
$89.55
$271.67
$70.46
$307.00
$39.00
$100.00
$48.76
$46.00

Price
$134.83
$134.83
$134.83
$264.00
$400.80
$134.83
$134.83
$134.83
$400.00
$134.83
$112.80
$474.00
$132.29
$298.37
$298.37
$487.07

Price
$1,864.06
$66.56
$2,130.35
$80.06
$2,396.61
$93.49
$2,662.91
$106.96
$330.10
$22.22
$197.87
$13.22
$185.17
$12.58
$153.59
$10.97
$109.71
$6.58
$1,206.81
$46.63
$434.45
$16.79



