Imaging Services	Price	Laboratory Charges	Price
Chest 1 View	\$353.26	Draw Fee	\$28.00
Chest 2 Views	\$406.25	CBC/Auto	\$70.14
X-Ray Hip Unilateral 2-3 Views	\$467.44	Basic Metabolic	\$90.49
X-Ray Hand 3 Views	\$440.67	Troponin T	\$209.08
X-Ray Shoulder 2 Views	\$509.56	Comprehensive Metabolic	\$130.51
X-Ray Abdomen 1 View	\$496.30 \$502.40	Lipid Panel CBC w/o Diff	\$103.85 \$50.64
X-Ray Foot 3 or More Views X-Ray Ankle 3 Views	\$502.40 \$500.39	Urinalysis Microscopic	\$60.16
Intraop-Fluoro Less than 1 Hr with Image	\$2,186.33	TSH	\$126.02
Mammogram Screening Bilateral	\$263.25	Lactic Acid	\$149.87
Digital Breast Screening Tomosynthesis Bilateral	\$81.62	Liver Function Panel	\$80.00
Ultrasound Abdomen Limited	\$1,254.94	Hemoglobin A1C	\$78.93
Ultrasound Venous Imaging Lower Extremity Unilateral	\$1,006.82	Magnesium	\$96.15
Ultrasound Pelvic	\$991.42	Blood Culture	\$214.51
Ultrasound Retroperitoneal Complete	\$1,191.86	Lipase	\$138.95
Ultrasound Carotid Doppler Bilateral	\$1,522.16	Creatinine Serum	\$37.00
CT Head Scan without Contrast CT Abdomen & Pelvis with Contrast	\$1,800.00 \$2,400.00	Colony Count	\$59.98 \$41.65
CT Abdomen & Pelvis without Contrast	\$1,800.00	Prothrombin Urine Reag Strip	\$45.77
CT Cervical Spine without Contrast	\$1,800.00	CPK	\$67.16
CT Chest with/without Contrast	\$3,050.00	Aerobic Bacteria ID	\$97.65
CT Chest with Contrast	\$2,400.00	CKMB Assay	\$184.00
CT Chest without Contrast	\$1,800.00	Sensitivity	\$101.12
MRI Lumbar Spine without Contrast	\$2,200.00	Level 4 Path Complicated	\$462.00
MRI Brain without Contrast	\$2,200.00	BUN	\$33.00
MRI Brain with/without Contrast	\$3,200.00	CRP, Quantitative	\$129.87
MRI Cervical Spine without Contrast	\$2,200.00	Sed Rate	\$143.87
MRI Knee without Contrast	\$2,200.00	HCG Pregnancy Test	\$89.55
MRI Shoulder without Contrast	\$2,200.00	B Natriuretic Peptide	\$271.67 \$70.46
PET Image with CT Skull - Thigh	\$8,680.10	Electrolytes Panel Influenza A/B	\$307.00
Room and Care Charge	Price	SGOT	\$39.00
ICU	\$2,500.00	Free T4	\$100.00
Med/Surg	\$1,550.00	Hemoglobin	\$48.76
Swing Bed	\$1,450.00	Hematocrit	\$46.00
Obstetrics	\$1,550.00		
Nursery	\$1,000.00	Physical, Occupational, & Speech Therapy	Price
		PT Therapeutic Procedure - 15 Minute	\$134.83
Emergency Department	Price	PT Manual Therapy - 15 Minute	\$134.83
ED Level 1 ED Level 2	\$349.20 \$580.50	PT Aquatic Therapy - 15 Minute PT Evaluation Low Complex - 20 Minute	\$134.83 \$264.00
ED Level 3	\$1,084.51	PT Evaluation Low Complex - 20 Minute PT Evaluation Mod Complex - 30 Minute	\$400.80
ED Level 4	\$1,806.30	PT Neuromuscular - 15 Minute	\$134.83
ED Level 5	\$2,878.20	OT Therapeutic Procedure - 15 Minute	\$134.83
ED Level 6	\$3,333.60	OT Act Daily Liv - 15 Minute	\$134.83
		OT Evaluation Low Complex - 30 Minute	\$400.00
Urgent Care	Price	OT Manual Therapy - 15 Minute	\$134.83
Urgent Care Level 1	\$105.42	OT Fluidotherapy	\$112.80
Urgent Care Level 2	\$149.33	OT Evaluation Mod Complex - 45 Minute	\$474.00
Urgent Care Level 3	\$173.50	OT Aquatic Therapy - 15 Minute	\$132.29
Urgent Care Level 4	\$189.22	ST Individual Therapy - 30 Minute ST Individual Therapy - 60 Minute	\$298.37 \$298.37
Labor and Delivery Services	Price	ST Clinical Swallow Evaluation - 30 Minute	\$487.07
Labor Hour less than 24 Hours per labor hour	\$18.16	31 Chinical Swallow Evaluation 30 Williate	φ-107.07
Labor Hour Initial	\$1,132.32	Surgery	Price
Non-Stress Test	\$550.00	Surgery Level 1 Initial 15 Minutes	\$1,864.06
Delivery Vaginal	\$5,000.00	Surgery Level 1 Subsequent Minutes	\$66.56
Observation OB less than 24 Hours per observation hour	\$18.16	Surgery Level 2 Initial 15 Minutes	\$2,130.35
Observation OB more than 24 Hours per observation hour	\$64.58	Surgery Level 2 Subsequent Minutes	\$80.06
		Surgery Level 3 Initial 15 Minutes	\$2,396.61
Radiation Therapy	Price	Surgery Level 3 Subsequent Minutes	\$93.49
Radiation Treatment Delivery > 1 MEV; Complex	\$1,100.00 \$6,000.00	Surgery Level 4 Initial 15 Minutes Surgery Level 4 Subsequent Minutes	\$2,662.91 \$106.96
Intensity Modulated Radiation Therapy (IMRT) Delivery; Complex Radiation Dosimetry; Basic	\$728.00	Anesthesia General Initial 15 Minutes	\$330.10
Design Molds/Mask; Complex	\$1,300.00	Anesthesia General Subsequent Minutes	\$22.22
Continued Medical Physics Consultation	\$1,050.00	Anesthesia Regional Initial 15 Minutes	\$197.87
Stereoscopic X-Ray Guidance	\$800.00	Anesthesia Regional Subsequent Minutes	\$13.22
Intensity Modulated Radiation Therapy (IMRT) Delivery; Simple	\$5,000.00	Anesthesia Monitored Initial 15 Minutes	\$185.17
		Anesthesia Monitored Subsequent Minutes	\$12.58
Respiratory Care	Price	Anesthesia IV Sedation Initial 15 Minutes	\$153.59
EKG	\$304.58	Anesthesia IV Sedation Subsequent Minutes	\$10.97
EEG	\$1,057.03	Anesthesia Local Initial 15 Minutes	\$109.71
Inhaler - Initial Methocheline Challenge	\$166.01	Anesthesia Local Subsequent Minutes	\$6.58
Methacholine Challenge Sleep Study Home	\$1,277.09 \$1,040.28	Recovery Room Phase 1 Initial 15 Minutes Recovery Room Phase 1 Subsequent Minutes	\$1,206.81 \$46.63
Sleep Study - PSGI	\$5,585.19	Recovery Room Phase 2 Initial 15 Minutes	\$434.45
Sleen Study - Rinan/Chan	\$6,483,63	Recovery Room Phase 2 Subsequent Minutes	\$16.79

\$6,483.63

Recovery Room Phase 2 Subsequent Minutes

\$16.79

Sleep Study - Bipap/Cpap